



ITEM NO.	PART NUMBER	PART NAME	EXPL/ QTY.
1	Z-DIN0471-A25	Lockring outside A25 DIN471	4
2	Z-DIN0472-J52	Circlip inside J52 DIN0472	1
3	Z-DIN0912-M08x16	Socket head cap screw CH A2 M08x16	8
4	Z-DIN0912-M8x25	Socket head cap screw CH A2 M8x25	4
5	Z-DIN6885-5x5x20	Paralel key 5x5x20	2
6	Z-DIN6885-5x5x25	Paralel key 5x5x25	6
7	Z-DIN7991-M06x25	Socket countersunk UH A2 M6x25	8
8	Z-DIN7991-M08x40	Socket countersunk UH A2 M8x40	4
9	Z4-165	Brakering for input socket ø47mm	1
10	Z4-170	Brake pinion ø8x44mm stainless	1
11	Z7-131	BG10 bevel gear box	1
12	Z7-133	BG Input socket	1
13	Z7-135	BG 10 input shaft ø25mm	1
14	Z7-137	Endcover bevel gear	1
15	Z7-140	Bevelgear M3 Z18	1
16	Z7-142	26,70Bevelgear M3 Z22	1
17	Z7-143	Input socket BG12	1
18	Z7-147	Front plate for BG12QM	1
19	Z7-149	Back plate for BG12QM	1
20	Z7-151	Spacer ø16xø8.5x16mm	4
21	Z7-163	Steering input shaft 25mm	1
22	ZBB-6205	Ballbearing 2RS 25x52x15	4
23	ZP1-305508	Purlip seal ø30mm x ø55mm	1
24	ZP2-255509	Lipseal 25x55x9mm	1
25	ZP6-160	Brakeplate 47x26x3mm	1

DWG NR / NAME:

BG15QM-25 / Bevelbox for 25mm shaft

BATCH NR:

PROJECT:

Transmission steering

REKV.NR / ORDRE NR:

DATE:

27-04-2009

NAME:

JR

SCALE / PAPER:

1:5 / A4 g

MATERIAL:

WEIGHT:

LOCATION:

REV:

ORDRE DATO:

LEV.DATO:

MODIFY DATE:

: /

